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1.  Anchorena  $200.00 $100.00 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

2. Buena 
Esperanza  

$ 0 $ 0 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $.2300.00 $1.125.00 

3. Cruz de 
Piedra 

$ 0 $ 0 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

4. Cuatro 
Esquinas 
Ruta 30 

$ 0 $ 0 $400.00 $187.50 $700.00 $337.50 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

5. 
Desaguadero 

$200.00 $ 100.00 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

6. El 
Portezuelo  

$200.00 $100.00 $400.00 $187.50 $700.00 $337.50 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

7.  Justo 
Daract 

$200.00 $ 100.00 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

8.  La Cumbre $200.00 $ 100.00 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

9. La Punilla $200.00 $ 100.00 $400.00 $187.50 $700.00 $337.50 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

10. La Toma $ 0 $ 0 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

11. Los 
Puquios 

$ 0 $ 0 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

12.  Rio Quinto $ 0 $ 0 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

13.  Santa 
Rosa 

$200.00 $100.00 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

14. Villa 
Mercedes 

$ 0 $ 0 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1.125.00 

15 El Perilago  $ 0 $ 0 $500.00 $225.00 $900.00 $450.00 $1.400.00 $675.00 $1.800.00 $900.00 $2.300.00 $1125.00 

 



TARIFAS CON SERVICIO DE DESINFECCIÓN CON FITOZOOSANITARIO 

 

CATEGORÍAS 

 

TARIFA 

PEAJE 

 

TASA  

FITOZOOSANITARIA 

 

TARIFA  

TOTAL 

 

TARIFA T0TAL CON 
TARJETA SAN 

LUISEÑA 

1 

 

 

$200 

 

$0 

 

$0  

 

$100,00 

2 

 

 

$590.00 

 

$610,00 

 

$1.200,00 

 

$655,00 

 

3 

 

 

$1.090,00 

 

$610,00 

 

$1.700,00 

 

$905.00 

4  

 

 

$1.490.00 

 

$1210.00 

 

$2.700,00 

 

$1.355.00 

5  

 

 

$1990,00 

 

$1210,00 

 

$3.200,00 

 

$1.605,00 



6  

$2.290,00 

 

$1210,00 

 

$3.500,00 

 

$1.755,00 

 


